EOvHbIA nopTan KopnopaTueHOM
NHdoopmaLmn
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"Hazorasp paxta tozalash" AJ
Annual reports of joint-stock companies

The body of the issuer who took the decision  AkumsinopnapHVHr HasbaTaarv yMyMuin nuFunmwm

[arta ytBepxaeHnsa oTueta 23.06.2021
1 NAME OF THE ISSUER:
Full "Hazorasp paxta tozalash" aksiyadorlik jamiyati
Short: "Hazorasp paxta tozalash" AJ
Name of stock exchange ticker: No
2 CORPORATE NEWS
Location: Xopeamckas obnacTb, Mopoackme nocenkm

Xasapacnckoro panoHa, Xasapacn.p-H,
yn.H.Mawapwunosa, 2

Postal address: Xopesamckas obnactb, Tlopoackune nocenku
Xasapacnckoro panoHa, Xasapacn.p-H,
yn.H.Mawapwnoea, 2

E-mail address: info@xazarasppaxta.uz (mailto:info@xazarasppaxta.uz)
Official Website: www.xazorasppaxta.uz (https://www.xazorasppaxta.uz)
3 BAHKOBCKWE PEKBU3UTDbI

HanmeHoBaHue obcnyxuBatowero ATB "ArpobaHk" Xasopacn TymaHu 6ynmmu

6aHka:
Current account: 20210000900556171001
MFI: 558
4 PETMCTPALUVOHHbIE U UOEHTUD®UNKALMOHHbBIE HOMEPA
NPWUCBOEHHbIE PEruCTPUPYIOLWMM 445

OpraHom:



NPUCBOEHHbIE OPraHoOM 200420080
rocynapCTBEHHOW HANOroBow

cnyx6bl (MHH):

NMPUCBOEHHbIe opraHaMun rocy,llapCTBEHHOVI
CTaTUCTUKun

K®dC: 144
OKTO: 332110
OKOHX: 17111
COATO: 1733220550

Mokasarenu ¢pHaHCOBO-3KOHOMUYECKOrO0 COCTOSIHUA SMUTEHTA

Profitability of the authorized capital, coefficient
Coverage of total solvency, coefficient

Ratio of absolute liquidity, coefficient

Ratio of own and attracted funds, coefficient

The ratio of the issuer's own and borrowed
funds:

0,408227

8,069567

0,000496

0,10291

0,102913

N3meHeHus B cocTaBe HabnopatenbHOro coBeTa, PeBU3MOHHOW KOMUCCUMN UM
UCNOJTHUTENbHOI O opraHa

nara nara > .N.0. LonxHocTb OpraH N36paH
MPUHSATUS  BCTYMNNeHus 3MUTEHTA, (HasHaueH) /
peleHns K NPVHSBLLWIA BblBEAEH U3
0653aHHOCTAM peweHne cocTasa
(yBoneH,
ncTevyeHne
cpoka

NMONHOMOYNIA)



02.12.2020 02.12.2020

02.12.2020 02.12.2020

02.12.2020 02.12.2020

02.12.2020 02.12.2020

02.12.2020 02.12.2020

02.12.2020 02.12.2020

KanaHgapos
Y nyrbek
AmunHb6aeBny

MartskyboB
Apurdp>xoH
N6parumosuy

Axmenos
WapodomnaonH
loammypoToBuMY

Pasvkos Pyctam
Kamunosuny

tOcynos TynkuH
Komunosuny

VickaHpapos
Maxmy n6aii
Konnpbepanesny

Ynen HC
Hasnat
aKTVMBNapPUHN
6owkapu
areHTnmru
XopasM B1mnosTt
Xy Ly i
6owkapmacu
bowkapma
oownurn
ypuHb0Capm

Ynen HC
Jasnat
aKTUBNAPUHM
bowkapuw
areHTmru ot
MyTaxaccuc

UneH
HCLasnat
aKTUBNAPUHM
bowkapu
areHTnnrun
6owkapma
6ownurn

Unen HC
"Y3naxtacaHoat"
AX 6ynum
oGownurn

Unen HC
“Y3naxtacaHoat”
AX 6ow
MyTaxaccmc

PeBn3noHHom
Komuceum
“Xopasm
MUHTaKasWi
naxrta
TepmnHanu’
MYX Bow
Xncobum

akumsagopnap
yMyMUi
nuFnnL

akuunsagopnap
yMyMUii
ANFUInLL

akuunsagopnap
yMyMUii
AnNfFnInLL

akumsagopnap
yMyMUiA
AnFnanL

akumsagopnap
yMyMUi
AnFnInLL

akuunsagopnap
yMyMUi
ANFNInLL

N3b6paH
(HasHaueH)

N3b6paH
(HasHaueH)

N3b6paH
(HasHaueH)

N3bpaH
(HasHaueH)

N3bpaH
(HasHaueH)

N3b6paH
(HasHaueH)
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02.12.2020 02.12.2020 KanaHgaposa
Xypwwupa
SpKNHOBHA

02.12.2020 02.12.2020 KOnpawes
fanpartbek

CanaeBwu

PeBun3noHHoi
Komucem
“Xopasm
MUHTaKaBWUi
naxta
TepMmuHanu’
MY X
NKTUCOOYM

PeBnanoHHom
Komuceum
“Xopasm
MUHTaKaBWUh
naxrta
TepMuHanu’
MUK, 6¥num

akumsagopnap
yMyMUi
nuFnnL

akumsagopnap
yMyMUin
AnFnanw

N3b6paH
(HasHaueH)

N3bpaH
(HasHaueH)

oownuru

Information on the important facts for the year

HanmeHoBaHmne Ne
CYWeCTBEHHOro hakTta CYLWECTBEHHOr0O
hakTa

OMUTEHTHUHT toKopw BolwkapyB 6
opraHu TOMOHMAaH Kabyn
KUNUHIaH Kapopnap

Kysatys keHrawu, Tadptumw 8
KaMmnccmsacu Ba nxpo
opraHugaru ysrapuwnap

AdbdpunnaHraH waxcnap 36
pynxartuparu yarapuwnap

Jarta
HacTynneHus
CYLWEeCTBEHHOro
dakTa

06.08.2020

02.12.2020

06.08.2020

Balance sheet

HanmeHoBaHve nokasartens Kog cTp.

ASSETS

Ha Havyano
OTYeTHOro
nepuoaa

l. Long-term assets

Non-Current Assets: 000

Jata nybnvkaumm
CYLLECTBEHHOrO
hakTa

18.08.2020

15.12.2020

18.08.2020

Ha koHeL,
OTYEeTHOro
nepuoaa



Initial (replacement) value (01,03)
Depreciation amount (0200)

Residual (book) value (lines 010-011)
Intangible assets:

Initial value (0400)

Depreciation amount (0500)

Residual value (carrying amount)
(020-021)

Long-term investments, total (lines:
040+050+060+070+080), including:

Securities (0610)
Investments in subsidiaries (0620)

Investments in associated companies
(0630)

Investments in enterprises with
foreign capital (0640)

Other long-term investments (0690)
Equipment for installation (0700)
Capital investments (0800)

Long-term receivables (0910, 0920,
0930, 0940)

Out of which,over due receivables

Long-term deferred expenses (0950,
0960, 0990)

TOTAL ON SECTION I (012+022
+030+090+100+110+120)

Il. CURRENT ASSETS

Inventories, total (lines 150+160+170
+180), including:

010

011

012

000

020

021

022

030

040

050

060

070

080

090

100

110

111

120

130

140

11581422.00

5796163.00

5785259.00

9947244.00

49617.00

9897627.00

15732503.00

73922130.00

6765809.00

4226777.00

2539032.00

9947244.00

49617.00

9897627.00

12486276.00

13324276.00



Inventories in stock
(1000,1100,1500,1600)

Work in progress (2000, 2100, 2300,
2700)

Finished products (2800)
Goods (2900 less 2980)
Future expenses (3100)
Deferred expenses (3200)

Receivables, total (lines 220+240
+250+260+270+280+290+300+310)

out of which: receivables in arrears

Receivables due from buyers and
customers (4000 less 4900)

Receivables due from subdivisions
(4110)

Receivables due from subsidiaries
and associates (4120)

Advances to employees (4200)

Advances to suppliers and
contractors (4300)

Advances for taxes and levies on
budget (4400)

Advances to target funds and on
insurance (4500)

Receivables due from founders to
authorized capital (4600)

Receivables due from personnel on
other operations (4700)

Other account receivables (4800)

Cash, total (lines 330+340+350+360),

including:

150

160

170

180

190

200

210

211

220

230

240

250

260

270

280

290

300

310

320

28297645.00

45624485.00

1925772.00

10381658.00

645950.00

9056529.00

63223.00

615956.00

111044.00

2281139.00

11043733.00

24430299.00

887151.00

46891.00

23496257.00

2341.00



Cash on hand (5000) 330

Cash on settlement account (5100) 340 255.00
Cash in foreign currency (5200) 350
Other cash and cash equivalents 360 110789.00

(5500, 5800, 5700)
Short-term investments (5800) 370
Other current assets (5900) 380

TOTAL ON SECTION Il (lines 140 390
+190+200+210+320+370+380)

86340604.00

Total on assets of balance (130 400 102073107.00

+390)
LIABILITIES

l. Sources of own funds

Authorized capital (8300) 410 1208524.00
Additional paid-in capital (8400) 420

Reserve capital (8500) 430 2146295.00
Treasury stock (8600) 440

Retained earnings (uncovered loss) 450 2863604.00
(8700)

Special-purpose receipts (8800) 460 20845495.00
Reserves for future expenses and 470

payments (8900)

TOTAL ON SECTION I (lines 410 480
+420+430+440+450+460+470)

27063918.00

Il. LIABILITIES

Long-term liabilities, total (lines 500 490
+520+530+540+550+560+570+580
+590)

including: long-termaccounts payable 491
(lines 500+520+540+580+590)

2105.00

236.00

303603.00

38061115.00

50547391.00

1208524.00

2203783.00

21572965.00

20845495.00

45830767.00



Out of which: Long term accounts
payable

Long-term accounts due to suppliers
and contractors (7000)

Long-term accounts due to
subdivisions (7110)

Long term accounts due to
subsidiaries and associates (7120)

Long-term deferred income (7210,
7220, 7230)

Long-term deferred tax liabilities and
other mandatory payments (7240)

Other long-term deferred liabilities
(7250, 7290)

Advances from buyers and customers
(7300)

Long-term bank loans (7810)

Long-term borrowings (7820, 7830,
7840)

Other long-term accounts payable
(7900)

Current liabilities, total (lines 610+630
+640+650+660+670+680+690+700
+710+720+ +730+740+750+760)

including: current accounts payable
(lines 610+630+650+670+6 80+6 90
+700+710+720+760)

Out of which: accounts payable —in
arrears

Due from suppliers and contractors
(6000)

Due to subdivisions (6110)

Due to subsidiaries and associates
(6120)

492

500

510

520

530

540

550

560

570

580

590

600

601

602

610

620

630

75009189.00

75009189.00

11992598.00

60548687.00

4716624.00

4716624.00

1318251.00
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Deferred income (6210, 6220, 6230)

Deferred liabilities for taxes and
mandatory payments (6240)

Other deferred liabilities (6250, 6290)
Advances received (6300)

Due to budget (6400)

Due to insurance (6510)

Due to state target funds (6520)

Due to founders (6600)

Salaries payable (6700)

Short-term bank loans (6810)

Short-term borrowings (6820, 6830,
6840)

Current portion of long-term liabilities
(6950)

Other accounts payable (6900 except
6950)

Total on section Il (lines 490+600)

Total on liabilities of balance sheet
(lines 480+770)

Report on financial results

640

650

660

670

680

690

700

710

720

730

740

750

760

770

780

453623.00

39101.00

712078.00

1263102.00

75009189.00

102073107.00

HanmeHoBaHmne Kon
nokasarens cTp.
Net revenue from 010

sales of products
(goods, works and
services)

3a COOTBETCTBYOWMIA
nepvoa NpoLwnoro roga

noxonbl pacxonpbl
(NpwnbbINnb) (ybbITKM)
106764426.00

567099.00

247500.00
38791.00

276102.00

2268881.00

4176624.00

50547391.00

3a 0TYeTHbIV Nepnos

LoX04bl pacxonbl
(Npubbinb) (ybbITKN)

99391222.00



Cost of goods sold
(goods, works and
services)

Gross profit (loss)
from sales of
production (goods,
works and services)
(lines 010-020)

Period expenditures,
total (lines 050+060
+070+080), including:

Costs to Sell

Administrative
expenses

Other operating
expenses

Expenses of the
reporting period
excluded from the tax
base in the future

Other income from
operating activities

Income (loss) from
main activity (lines
030-040+090)

Earnings from
financial activities,
total (lines 120+130
+140+150+160),
including:

Dividend income
Interest income

Income from long-
term lease

020

030

040

050

060

070

080

090

100

110

120

130

140

96339921.00

10424505.00

7260225.00

842431.00

1715837.00

4701957.00

618996.00

3783276.00

70118090.00

29273132.00

8554831.00

360603.00

1193345.00

7000883.00

2119080.00

22837381.00

13766.00

13766.00
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Income from foreign
exchange rate
differences

Other income from
financing activities

Expenses from
financial operations
(lines 180+190+200
+210), including:

Expenses in the form
of interest

Expenses in the form
of interest on long-
term lease

Loss from foreign
exchange rate
differences

Other expenses from
financial operations

Income (loss) from
general operations
(lines 100+110-170)

Extraordinary profits
and losses

Profit (loss) before
income tax (lines 220
+/-230)

Income tax

Other taxes and fees
on profits

Net profit (loss) of
the reporting period
(lines 240-250-260)

150

160

170

180

190

200

210

220

230

240

250

260

270

570907.00
570907.00
3212369.00 22407771.00
3212369.00 22407771.00
637733.00
2574636.00 18709361.00

Information on audit report

443376.00

443376.00

3698410.00



16

HaumeHoBaHme
ayouTopcKom
opraHusaummu

UHY Tashkent

ayanTopank
TaWKMNoTn

Harta Homep Bupg
BblOoaun NMLEH3UBAK TIOYEHUS
NMLEH3UN

2019-04-12 813

MNonoxuntenbHu

HaTta Homep d.N.0. Konuns
Bbloayn ayoMTopcKay@mTopa ayauTopCk
ayaMTOPCKOro 3aK loYeHU@Y INTOPOBBAK TIOYEH
3aK/IIOYEHNS NpPOBOOMBLIETO
NpoBepPKY
2021-04-13 6 Kapnmos = 3arpy3uTt
CapeapxoH (https://
OCOHOBUY openinfo.u
media/
audit_conc
%D0%909
83%D0%E
D0%B8%l
82_%D1%
D1%83%L
%D0%BE®
81%D0%
BO_kARcj

Cnucok adpcpunupoBaHHbIX NUL, (MO COCTOSIHUIO Ha KOHEL, OTYETHOro roaa)

®.N.0. nnn nonHoe
HauMeHoBaHue

"XopasmnaxrtacaHoat"
XAB

Kananpapos Y nyrbek
AMnHbaeBsuny

MaTsiky6oB ApnddXOH
N6parumosuy

tOcynoB TynkuH
Komunnosuy

Axmepos LapodunaamnH
lWoonmypoToBmY

XycaunHoea KyHay3xoH
PaBlwoHbekoBHa

MNMupHasapos ATaHasap

MecToHaxoxoeHve
(MECToXnNTENBCTBO)
(rocynapcTtBo, obnacTb,
ropoi, parnoH)

r.Ypreny

r.TowkeHT

r.TowkeHT

r.TowkeHT

r.TowkeHT

r.Yprenu

r.Yprenu

OcHoBaHue, no
KOTOPOMY OHW

npu3HatoTCs

adPMNIMpoBaHHbIMU

nmuamn

51% akuusd aracu

YneH HC

YneH HC

YneH HC

Ynen HC

Ynen HC

Ynen HC

HaTta

(HacTynneHus

OCHOBaHMsA (-
nin)

2001-03-06

2020-12-02

2020-12-02

2020-12-02

2020-12-02

2020-12-02

2020-12-02



Mawapwunos PaslwaH r.Yprenu YneH HC 2020-12-02
J>xymaHazapoBuy

WMcTouHuk: hitps://openinfo.uz/reports/jsc/annual/3514
Harta: 06.05.2024



